Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  08/18/2025
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LRDCH
LED - Recessed Type H - Data Center Lighting
DAMP
LOC

LRDCH
LED - Recessed Type H - Data Center Lighting
Order Key
Lens Options
AD Armstrong®
GD Gordon®
TA Tate®
Needs to be
filled in
EXAMPLE: LRDCH2x2ADDGX-LED840K050LUNV-P90
Flange Kits (Ordered Separately)
Size (Width x Length) Item No.
1x4 KIT00136
2x2 KIT00137
2x4 KIT00138
*Custom Lumens
Size
Nominal
Lumens
Range
Watts
1x4 2000 - 6000 14 - 40
2x2 2000 - 5500 14 - 37
2x4 3200 - 13400 20 - 107
*5400Lm Example:
LRDCH-1x4AD-LED840K054LUNV
Custom lumen packages are 1% dimming standard
OPTIONAL P90 LENS (WIDE) OPTIONAL P95 LENSSTANDARD LENS
4.439”
OPTIONAL P95(W) LENS (WIDE)
Surface Kits (Ordered Separately)
Size (Width x Length) Item No.
1x4 KIT00326
2x2 KIT00327
2x4 KIT00316
5.173” 2.999” 4.875”
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Ceiling
Type
Ceiling
Model
Number
Standard
Lumens
1x4
2x2
2x4
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K 040L - 4000
020L - 2000
032L - 3200
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LRDC LEDH
Driver Options
0-10V, 10% dimming standard
B03(01)	 1% dimming
B15	 Bi-Level Step Dimming (50/100)**
	 (Not available for 347V)
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack
	 (90 minutes @ 10W) with integral test switch
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
	 (Not available for 347V)+
Air Handling Options